NX Series
Low Cogging Servo Motor
2
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hanni� n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

NX1, NX2, CE - Natural Cooling Version
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Order example NX110E A P R 7 0 1 0
1 Motor type
NX110E
NX205E
NX210E
see table NX1-NX2 CE Motors "Technical data"
2 Feedback sensor *
A 2 pole resolver (standard)
Y Without sensor
R
Absolute single-turn HIPERFACE encoder 128
ppr SKS36
(NX2 only)
S
Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE encoder 128
ppr SKM36
(NX2 only)
X Commuted lines 10 poles – 2048pulses (NX2
only)
3 Motor type
P
V
S
...
see table NX1-NX2 CE Motors "Technical data"
4 Painting
R Unpainted (standard)
B Black mat (on request)
5 Connections
1 Flying cables (option)
4 Flying cables with shielded sleeve (option)
7 Connectors (standard)
6 Brake
0 Without brake
3 With brake
7 Protection degree
0 IP64 (standard)
1 IP65
8 Shaft end
0 Smooth shaft (standard)
1 Keyed shaft
* other types of feedback sensor are available on request
9
Low Cogging Servo Motor - NX Series
NX1-NX2 UL Motors
NX1-NX2 UL Motors
Model Size
Stall (1) Nominal (1) Peak (1)

NX1-NX2 UL Motors
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Order example NX110A A J R 7 0 0 0
1 Motor type
NX110A
NX205A
NX210A
see table NX1-NX2 UL Motors
"Technical data"
2 Feedback sensor *
A 2 pole resolver (standard)
Y Without sensor
R
Absolute single-turn HIPERFACE
encoder 128 ppt SKS36 (NX2 only)
S
Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE
encoder 128 ppt SKM36 (NX2 only)
X Commuted lines 10 poles –
2048pulses (NX2 only)
3 Motor type
J
V
T
see table NX1-NX2 UL Motors
"Technical data"
4 Painting
R Unpainted (standard)
B Black mat (on request)
5 Connector
7 Standard
6 Brake
0 Without brake
3 With brake
7 Protection degree
0 IP64 (standard)
1 IP65
8 Shaft end
0 Smooth shaft (standard)
1 Keyed shaft
* other types of feedback sensor are available on request
Order Code
NX1, NX2, UL - Natural Cooling Version
12
Low Cogging Servo Motor - NX Series
NX3-NX8 CE and UL Motors
NX3-NX8 CE and UL Motors
Technical Data
Model Size

NX3-NX8, CE, UL - Natural Cooling Version
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Order example NX310E A P R 7 0 0 0
1 Motor type
NX310E
NX420E
NX430E
...
see table NX3-NX8 CE and UL Motors
"Technical data"
2 Feedback sensor *
A 2 pole resolver (standard)
K Without sensor
P DSL HIPERFACE SIL2 single turn 128
ppr EKS36
Q DSL HIPERFACE SIL2 multi turn 128
ppr EKM36
R Absolute single-turn HIPERFACE
encoder 128 ppr SKS36
S Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE
encoder 128 ppr SKM36
X Commuted lines 10 poles
– 2048pulses
3 Motor type
P
K
X
...
see table "Technical data"
4 Painting
R Unpainted (standard)
B Black mat (on request)
5 Connections/Ventilation
1 Shielded cables/No
7 Connectors (standard)/No
5 UL power terminal box +
feedback connector (NX860V only)
9 CE power terminal box +
feedback connector (NX860V only)
* other types of feedback sensor are available on request
6 Brake/Thermal Protection
0 Without brake (standard)/
No protection
1 Without brake/PTC on
power connection
2 Without brake/Thermo switch
on power connection (on request)
3 With brake/No protection
4 With brake/PTC on power connection
5 With brake/Thermo switch on
power connection (on request)
A Without brake/PTC on
sensor connection
(not available for UL version)
B Without brake/Thermo switch on
sensor connection
(on request)
(not available for UL version)
C Without brake/KTY on sensor
connector
(not available for UL version)
D With brake/PTC on sensor connection
(not available for UL version)
E With brake/Thermo switch on
sensor connection
(on request)
(not available for UL version)
F With brake/KTY on sensor connection
(not available for UL version)
7 Protection degree
0 IP44 for NX860V
IP64 NX3 - NX8 (standard)
1 IP65 (option for NX3 - NX8)